
Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-8633165/16 TANMOY  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Male 92.67

2 BCCASN-7003865/16 ETILEKHA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 86.83

3 BCCASN-3388968/16 AMITABHA  BANERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Male 85.83

4 BCCASN-7233414/16 SUBHAM  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 83

5 BCCASN-1998984/16 NABAMITA  GANGULY B.A Sanskrit General Female 82.83

6 BCCASN-9499911/16 PRIYANKA  SHAW B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 79.83

7 BCCASN-9806372/16 SUMANA  SADHU B.A Sanskrit General Female 79.67

8 BCCASN-4782803/16 NIRUPAMA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 79.17

9 BCCASN-8732246/16 SASWATI  SADHU B.A Sanskrit General Female 78.83

10 BCCASN-7414689/16 CHIRANJIT  SINGHA B.A Sanskrit General Male 78.17

11 BCCASN-6833615/16 SUBHADRA  SEAL B.A Sanskrit General Female 77.83

12 BCCASN-1519371/16 PIYALI  KARMAKAR B.A Sanskrit General Female 77.83

13 BCCASN-4012773/16 ANINDITA  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 77.33

14 BCCASN-5806957/16 SUSMITA  BHANDARI B.A Sanskrit General Female 76.5

15 BCCASN-2837503/16 SUBHRA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Sanskrit General Female 76.17

16 BCCASN-5726074/16 BIKRAM  SUTRADHAR B.A Sanskrit General Male 76.17

17 BCCASN-3420492/16 SUKDEV  KISKU B.A Sanskrit ST Male 75.83

18 BCCASN-4669571/16 SUSOMA  HALDER B.A Sanskrit General Female 75.83

19 BCCASN-5277038/16 CHANDRAKANA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 75.5

20 BCCASN-7539955/16 PRIYA  DUTTA B.A Sanskrit General Female 75.33

21 BCCASN-7729095/16 SUBHRAKANTI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Sanskrit General Male 75.17

22 BCCASN-9971575/16 MONAGIR  ISLAM B.A Sanskrit General Male 75

23 BCCASN-4765930/16 BIKRAM  OJHA B.A Sanskrit General Male 74.5

24 BCCASN-1089008/16 BAISHAKI  PARAMANIK B.A Sanskrit General Female 74.17

25 BCCASN-5047184/16 MOUSUMI  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 74.17

26 BCCASN-3565292/16 PUJA  DEY B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 73.5

27 BCCASN-1748076/16 SOMNATH  GORAIN B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 73.33

28 BCCASN-3208709/16 NAYAN  BANERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Male 73

29 BCCASN-1935368/16 MONALISA  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Female 73

30 BCCASN-7226786/16 RAJU  PARAMANIK B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 72.83

31 BCCASN-1847304/16 MOU  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 72.33

32 BCCASN-2586647/16 SUMANTA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 71.83

33 BCCASN-1918421/16 BARNALI  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 71.5

34 BCCASN-6296794/16 UMA  KARMAKAR B.A Sanskrit General Female 71.33

35 BCCASN-9054439/16 SHUKLA  MAJI B.A Sanskrit General Female 71.33

36 BCCASN-9458122/16 KOUSHIK  NANDI B.A Sanskrit General Male 70.67

37 BCCASN-6156103/16 MITHU  PAUL B.A Sanskrit General Female 70.33

38 BCCASN-9338194/16 JHULAN  MODAK B.A Sanskrit General Male 70.33

39 BCCASN-7175332/16 ANINDITA  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 70.17

40 BCCASN-1593704/16 ARPITA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Sanskrit General Female 69.83

41 BCCASN-7614582/16 RAKESH  GORAIN B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 69.67

42 BCCASN-4660411/16 SOUGATA  PAUL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 68.5

43 BCCASN-3064576/16 LAKHAN  LAYEK B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 68.5

Merit List Sanskrit Honours



44 BCCASN-9514354/16 ESHA  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Female 68.17

45 BCCASN-3779494/16 SOUMEN  CHATTERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Male 68.17

46 BCCASN-3147906/16 TANUSHREE  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 68

47 BCCASN-7627988/16 SEEMA  GORAI B.A Sanskrit General Female 67.83

48 BCCASN-3987817/16 SULEKHA  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 67.83

49 BCCASN-6496035/16 SAIKAT  KUNDU B.A Sanskrit General Male 67.33

50 BCCASN-1592055/16 SUMITA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 67.17

51 BCCASN-7580671/16 SUMAN  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 67.17

52 BCCASN-3403616/16 RITA  MAJI B.A Sanskrit General Female 66.83

53 BCCASN-5037866/16 SAJAL  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 66.17

54 BCCASN-2052344/16 SATYANARAYAN  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 66

55 BCCASN-5854589/16 AVIJIT  NANDI B.A Sanskrit General Male 66

56 BCCASN-7254683/16 SAHBAZ  KHAN B.A Sanskrit General Male 65.33

57 BCCASN-1504417/16 ANTORA  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 65

58 BCCASN-2724807/16 PAYEL  DUTTA B.A Sanskrit General Female 64.83

59 BCCASN-9529807/16 SUVAM  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 64.67

60 BCCASN-3240564/16 RIA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 64.33

61 BCCASN-3472015/16 SANGITA  NATH B.A Sanskrit General Female 64

62 BCCASN-9884137/16 RIYA  MAJI B.A Sanskrit General Female 64

63 BCCASN-6671138/16 ALO  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 63.67

64 BCCASN-8885810/16 SANJAY  BASKI B.A Sanskrit ST Male 63.17

65 BCCASN-2124455/16 BISWAJIT  BANERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Male 62.83

66 BCCASN-9638202/16 BISWAJIT  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Male 62.67

67 BCCASN-3952651/16 ANANYA  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Female 62.17

68 BCCASN-2082173/16 SUDIP  MUKHERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Male 61.83

69 BCCASN-3973786/16 ASTIK  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Male 61.67

70 BCCASN-8329792/16 DEEP  BHANDARY B.A Sanskrit General Male 61.5

71 BCCASN-2345668/16 LABANI  BANERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Female 61.33

72 BCCASN-7338764/16 PASHUPATI  MAJHI B.A Sanskrit ST Male 60.83

73 BCCASN-1737183/16 SUNANDA  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 60.17

74 BCCASN-1891267/16 MOUSUMI  BHANDARY B.A Sanskrit General Female 60

75 BCCASN-7533813/16 BARNALI  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 59.83

76 BCCASN-7967217/16 SACHIN  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 59.83

77 BCCASN-7388278/16 GITASREE  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 59.67

78 BCCASN-8524558/16 MONGAL  RUIDAS B.A Sanskrit SC Male 59.33

79 BCCASN-9089037/16 RITU  TUNGA B.A Sanskrit General Female 59.17

80 BCCASN-1163301/16 POULAMI  CHAKRABORTY B.A Sanskrit General Female 59.17

81 BCCASN-5059792/16 MOUMITA  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Female 58.83

82 BCCASN-3505406/16 LAXMI  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 58.83

83 BCCASN-5608995/16 HIMANGSHU  DAS B.A Sanskrit SC Male 58.83

84 BCCASN-7773560/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 58.5

85 BCCASN-2228527/16 MOHIT  RUIDAS B.A Sanskrit SC Male 58.33

86 BCCASN-1574686/16 BINA  GORAI B.A Sanskrit General Female 58

87 BCCASN-9976303/16 PUJA  NAG B.A Sanskrit General Female 57.5

88 BCCASN-5393148/16 BIKRAM  BANERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Male 57.33

89 BCCASN-9954964/16 MD TALIB SHA B.A Sanskrit OBC-(A) Male 57.33

90 BCCASN-1684717/16 AMIR  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Male 57.33



91 BCCASN-9831845/16 SUCHITRA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 57.17

92 BCCASN-3645863/16 PRASANTA  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Male 56.67

93 BCCASN-9659044/16 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 56

94 BCCASN-5278554/16 BISAKHA  BANERJEE B.A Sanskrit General Female 55.83

95 BCCASN-5641114/16 PRAKASH  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 55.67

96 BCCASN-4735190/16 INDRAJIT  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Male 55.67

97 BCCASN-1090529/16 KANAK  BEJ B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 55.33

98 BCCASN-3624724/16 SUBHAJIT  CHAKRABORTY B.A Sanskrit General Male 55.17

99 BCCASN-9386162/16 ARUNA  BEDI B.A Sanskrit General Female 54.5

100 BCCASN-9134038/16 RUMA  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 54.17

101 BCCASN-2398559/16 JOYANTA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 53.5

102 BCCASN-8585246/16 SIMA  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 53.17

103 BCCASN-9639533/16 CHANDRIMA  ROY CHOWDHURY B.A Sanskrit General Female 53.17

104 BCCASN-1831826/16 SHAMPA  GHOSH B.A Sanskrit General Female 52.83

105 BCCASN-3268503/16 PUJA  PRASAD B.A Sanskrit General Female 52.5

106 BCCASN-3682785/16 SULEKHA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit General Female 52.33

107 BCCASN-6193451/16 PUJA  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 52.17

108 BCCASN-9417798/16 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 51.67

109 BCCASN-4924489/16 MARSHAL  SOREN B.A Sanskrit ST Male 51.33

110 BCCASN-5590317/16 AKASH  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Male 51

111 BCCASN-1299047/16 SUSMITA  CHAKRABORTY B.A Sanskrit General Female 50.67

112 BCCASN-5256888/16 KRISHNA CHANDRA DEY B.A Sanskrit OBC-(A) Male 50.33

113 BCCASN-1351361/16 RABIUL  HOSSAIN B.A Sanskrit General Male 50.17

114 BCCASN-7354130/16 RIYA  GORAI B.A Sanskrit General Female 50.17

115 BCCASN-1669245/16 ANURADHA  PALIT B.A Sanskrit General Female 50.17

116 BCCASN-1151706/16 KUMKUM  MUDI B.A Sanskrit ST Female 50.17

117 BCCASN-9283556/16 JIBAN  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 50

118 BCCASN-7245600/16 PRITI  NANDI B.A Sanskrit General Female 49.67

119 BCCASN-1608796/16 ABHIRUP  DUBEY B.A Sanskrit General Male 49.67

120 BCCASN-4685309/16 SUSMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Sanskrit General Female 49.17

121 BCCASN-9302348/16 ANTORA  ACHARYA B.A Sanskrit General Female 49.17

122 BCCASN-6196073/16 SONALI  MAHANTA B.A Sanskrit General Female 49

123 BCCASN-3980831/16 MUKUL  BURNWAL B.A Sanskrit General Male 49

124 BCCASN-7353245/16 JOYANTA  LAYEK B.A Sanskrit General Male 48.83

125 BCCASN-2003878/16 DEBOJYOTI  BHATTACHARYA B.A Sanskrit General Male 48.83

126 BCCASN-7334890/16 PURNIMA  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Female 48.67

127 BCCASN-5952134/16 TANUSHREE  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 48.5

128 BCCASN-5057697/16 BABITA  GORAI B.A Sanskrit General Female 48.33

129 BCCASN-2798578/16 ANTARA  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Female 48.17

130 BCCASN-4771269/16 SUPRIYA  DASGUPTA B.A Sanskrit General Female 47.83

131 BCCASN-6794064/16 MOUSUMI  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit General Female 47.83

132 BCCASN-2330857/16 SANJUKTA  SONAR B.A Sanskrit General Female 47.5

133 BCCASN-3360064/16 ARCHANA  DAS B.A Sanskrit General Female 47.33

134 BCCASN-6609560/16 LIPIKA  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 47.33

135 BCCASN-8586810/16 MONOMITA  ROY B.A Sanskrit General Female 47.17

136 BCCASN-6619206/16 DEBASISH  THAKUR B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 46.83

137 BCCASN-7002984/16 ABHISHEK  MITRA B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 46.67



138 BCCASN-7121852/16 RIYA  MAHADANI B.A Sanskrit General Female 46.67

139 BCCASN-7938456/16 PAPIYA  SENGUPTA B.A Sanskrit General Female 46.5

140 BCCASN-2450527/16 SURAJ  BOURI B.A Sanskrit General Male 46.17

141 BCCASN-4008803/16 NIRUPA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit General Female 44.67

142 BCCASN-6074150/16 PRONAB KUMAR DAS B.A Sanskrit General Male 44.5



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-9954964/16 MD TALIB SHA B.A Sanskrit OBC-(A) Male 57.33

2 BCCASN-5256888/16 KRISHNA CHANDRA DEY B.A Sanskrit OBC-(A) Male 50.33

Merit List Sanskrit Honours Category- OBC (A)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7003865/16 ETILEKHA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 86.83

2 BCCASN-9499911/16 PRIYANKA  SHAW B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 79.83

3 BCCASN-5277038/16 CHANDRAKANA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 75.5

4 BCCASN-3565292/16 PUJA  DEY B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 73.5

5 BCCASN-1748076/16 SOMNATH  GORAIN B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 73.33

6 BCCASN-7226786/16 RAJU  PARAMANIK B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 72.83

7 BCCASN-7614582/16 RAKESH  GORAIN B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 69.67

8 BCCASN-4660411/16 SOUGATA  PAUL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 68.5

9 BCCASN-3064576/16 LAKHAN  LAYEK B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 68.5

10 BCCASN-9529807/16 SUVAM  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 64.67

11 BCCASN-9659044/16 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Female 56

12 BCCASN-1090529/16 KANAK  BEJ B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 55.33

13 BCCASN-6619206/16 DEBASISH  THAKUR B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 46.83

14 BCCASN-7002984/16 ABHISHEK  MITRA B.A Sanskrit OBC-(B) Male 46.67

Merit List Sanskrit Honours Category- OBC (B)



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-7233414/16 SUBHAM  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 83

2 BCCASN-4782803/16 NIRUPAMA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 79.17

3 BCCASN-5047184/16 MOUSUMI  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 74.17

4 BCCASN-1847304/16 MOU  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 72.33

5 BCCASN-2586647/16 SUMANTA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 71.83

6 BCCASN-3987817/16 SULEKHA  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 67.83

7 BCCASN-1592055/16 SUMITA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 67.17

8 BCCASN-7580671/16 SUMAN  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 67.17

9 BCCASN-5037866/16 SAJAL  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 66.17

10 BCCASN-2052344/16 SATYANARAYAN  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 66

11 BCCASN-3240564/16 RIA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 64.33

12 BCCASN-6671138/16 ALO  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 63.67

13 BCCASN-7533813/16 BARNALI  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 59.83

14 BCCASN-7967217/16 SACHIN  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 59.83

15 BCCASN-7388278/16 GITASREE  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 59.67

16 BCCASN-8524558/16 MONGAL  RUIDAS B.A Sanskrit SC Male 59.33

17 BCCASN-3505406/16 LAXMI  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 58.83

18 BCCASN-5608995/16 HIMANGSHU  DAS B.A Sanskrit SC Male 58.83

19 BCCASN-7773560/16 PRIYA  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Female 58.5

20 BCCASN-2228527/16 MOHIT  RUIDAS B.A Sanskrit SC Male 58.33

21 BCCASN-9831845/16 SUCHITRA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 57.17

22 BCCASN-5641114/16 PRAKASH  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 55.67

23 BCCASN-2398559/16 JOYANTA  BAURI B.A Sanskrit SC Male 53.5

24 BCCASN-8585246/16 SIMA  BOURI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 53.17

25 BCCASN-6193451/16 PUJA  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 52.17

26 BCCASN-9417798/16 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 51.67

27 BCCASN-9283556/16 JIBAN  MONDAL B.A Sanskrit SC Male 50

28 BCCASN-5952134/16 TANUSHREE  MAJI B.A Sanskrit SC Female 48.5

Merit List Sanskrit Honours Category- SC



Rank Application Number Name Course Honours Category Gender Merit Marks

1 BCCASN-3420492/16 SUKDEV  KISKU B.A Sanskrit ST Male 75.83

2 BCCASN-1935368/16 MONALISA  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Female 73

3 BCCASN-8885810/16 SANJAY  BASKI B.A Sanskrit ST Male 63.17

4 BCCASN-7338764/16 PASHUPATI  MAJHI B.A Sanskrit ST Male 60.83

5 BCCASN-3645863/16 PRASANTA  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Male 56.67

6 BCCASN-4924489/16 MARSHAL  SOREN B.A Sanskrit ST Male 51.33

7 BCCASN-5590317/16 AKASH  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Male 51

8 BCCASN-1151706/16 KUMKUM  MUDI B.A Sanskrit ST Female 50.17

9 BCCASN-7334890/16 PURNIMA  MURMU B.A Sanskrit ST Female 48.67

Merit List Sanskrit Honours Category- ST
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